

7

CS DJ 1743/18

KEWAL DAWAR

Vs.

CHANDRA SEKHAR

27.08.2020

Matter taken up through Cisco Webex in pursuance of Order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing no. 26/DHC/2020 dated 30.07.2020 and further Circular bearing no. Admn./2020/SED/ 7783-7858 dated 02.08.2020 issued by Ld. District & Sessions Judge, SE, Saket, New Delhi.

Present : None

Put up for purpose fixed on 24.11.2020.

(Shelly Arora)

ADJ-01, S/E, Saket

27.08.2020