

2

CS DJ 1743/18

KEWAL DAWAR

Vs.

CHANDRA SEKHAR

04.03.2021

Matter taken up through CISCO Webex.

Present: None

Steps not taken in terms of order dated 24.11.2020.

Put up for consideration on 05.03.2021.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/04.03.2021

At this stage, Ms. Snigdha Ganguly, proxy counsel for plaintiff appeared and she has been apprised with ndoh.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/04.03.2021