

6
CS DJ
1743/18
KEWAL DAWAR
Vs.
CHANDRA SEKHAR
08.11.2021

Matter taken up physically.

Present: None

Fresh address was filed on the last date of hearing, however steps not taken.

Previous order be complied afresh returnable for 21.03.2022.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/08.11.2021(sm)