

11  
CS DJ-1743/18  
KEWAL DAWAR  
Vs.  
CHANDRA SEKHAR

21.03.2022

Present : Sh. Harsh Singh, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Fresh address is already filed. However, steps are not being taken since 19.03.2019.

One more opportunity is sought for taking steps.

Previous order dated 12.03.2020 be complied afresh **for**  
**20.07.2022.**

(Shelly Arora)  
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court  
New Delhi/21.03.2022 (vg)