

12
CS DJ-1743/18
KEWAL DAWAR
Vs.
CHANDRA SEKHAR

20.07.2022

Present: Sh. Vijay Singh and Sh. Jitesh Sangwan, counsel for petitioner

It is mentioned in the Order dated 05.03.2021 that the fresh address has already been filed.

Steps have not been taken on the fresh address despite repeated opportunities. Relevant steps be taken on the address which has been filed as noted in the order dated 05.03.2021 for 31.10.2022. Tracking Report be also filed.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/20.07.2022(sm)