

23 CS DJ 1743-18

KEWAL DAWAR Vs. CHANDRA SEKHAR

10.10.2025

Present:- Sh. Akhil Kukreja, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
through VC.
Ms. Shivani, proxy counsel for defendant through
VC.

1. List with connected matter on **24.11.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/10.10.2025(sk)